TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos:
www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 4/25/2018

DATE TIME

4/25/2018

Wednesday
12:30 AM
12:55 AM
1:20 AM
1:45 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
2:20 PM
3:32 PM
4:47 PM
5:20 PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
7:23 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

4/26/2018
Thursday 12:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Dollars Down The Drain
EPA: An Ounce Of Prevention
EPA: The Story Of Garbage

EPA: Ohio EPA Mired In Tires
Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/3/2017
Tipp Memories

WACO: Amanda Wright-Lane
Darla Darling # 6

TC City Council

WACO: Bill Albers - Memphis Belle
Tipp Critters - #6

MCEF: Spring Grant Ceremony
Science Day 2018

WACO: Jerry Kemp

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/8/2017
Bookends - #15 and #16

Canal Jumpers - May 2010

EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
EPA: Good Clean Water
Community Bible Church

Vets: Miami Valley Military Hist. Museum 50th

Public Domain Theater



6:00 AM TC City Council

7:30 AM Board of Education
9:00 AM PSA's, Message Board
10:00 AM EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
10:35 AM EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
10:46 AM Vets: Welcome Home Vietnam Vets 2017
11:36 AM Miami County Science Day 2/8/18
12:55 PM Around About Books 13th Anniversary #12
1:25 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/3/17
1:56 PM Pilates Episode 1
2:42 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/8/17
3:12 PM WACO: Bill Albers - Memphis Belle
3:57 PM Senior Living - Speaker #5
4:13 PM Exercise - Body Rock w/ Melissa Hock
5:00 PM Tipp Memories
6:30 PM Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
8:33 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4/27/2018
Friday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM TC City Council
10:30 AM EPA: Tempest In A Channel
10:47 AM EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
11:24 AM Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
1:27 PM Tipp City Arbor Day 2017
1:42 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/3/2017
2:12 PM Science Day 2018
3:30 PM WACO: Jerry Kemp
4:45 PM WACO: Bill Albers
5:30 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Board of Education
8:30 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/8/17
9:00 PM Movie: Jack and the Giants
4/28/2018
Saturday 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM EPA: An Ounce Of Prevention
9:27 AM EPA: Dollars Down The Drain

9:53 AM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry



10:11 AM EPA: Recipes For Eco-Friendly Cleaning

10:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM Board Of Education
1:30 PM St. John's Catholic Church
2:30 PM Wall Builders - Foundations of Am Gov't
3:00 PM AIG: Why Is There Death and Suffering?
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again
7:00 PM Donkey Ollies: Episode 7
7:30 PM Deeper Studies - March 27, 2018
8:00 PM Let Us Study Together
9:00 PM TC City Council
10:30 PM Deeper Studies - Mysteries of the Gospels #3
11:00 PM Public Domain Theater
4/29/2018 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM Deeper Studies - March 27, 2018
9:30 AM EPA: The Story Of Garbage
10:00 AM St. John's Catholic Church
11:00 AM Community Bible Church
12:15 PM AlG: Noah's Flood
1:15PM AIG: How Well Designed Was Noah's Ark?
2:00 PM Board of Education
4:00 PM Golf Tips 8/3/17
4:30 PM AIG: Wild, Wild Weather
6:00 PM Deeper Studies - Mysteries of the Gospels #3
6:30 PM AlG:Strata Deposition in the Grand Canyon
7:30 PM AIG: Geology and Cave Formation
9:00 PM Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM Public Domain Theater
4/30/2018 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Monday 9:00 AM Vets: Miami Valley Military Hist. Museum 50th
10:45 AM Science Day 2018
12:02 PM WACO: Bill Albers - Memphis Belle
12:46 PM Wandering With Woody #2
1:00 PM EPA: Recipes For Eco-Friendly Cleaning
1:17 PM EPA: Ohio EPA Mired In Tires

1:35 PM WACO: Wingwalker



5/1/2018
Tuesday

2:37PM
3:34 PM

4:04 PM
5:25PM
6:43 PM
7:10 PM
7:35 PM
7:43 PM
8:55 PM
9:37 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:10 AM
11:35 AM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:50 PM
5:20 PM
6:35 PM
7:30 PM
9:33 PM

Victorious Vision - Exercise
Golf Tips 8/3/17

In The Fold With Todd Lenz - #2 Swan
WACO: Jerry Kemp

EPA: The Story of Garbage

EPA: An Ounce of Prevention

EPA: Recycling 101

Library: House History Research Guide
Arbor Day: Tree Trimming Tips

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

Golf Tips 8/3/17

Golf Tips 8/8/17

WACO - Bill Albers

EPA: Dollars Down The Drain

EPA: The Story of Garbage
Wandering With Woody #11

Let's Eat - Episode 10

Monroe Township Meeting

Miami County Science Day 2/8/18

In The Fold With Todd Lenz - Raptor
Hist. Society - Underground R.R. Quilts
Handlebars - Great Miami Rec Trail
Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
PSAs, Message Board



