

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos:

www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 4/25/2018

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
------	------	--------------

4/25/2018

Wednesday

12:30 AM	EPA: Dollars Down The Drain
12:55 AM	EPA: An Ounce Of Prevention
1:20 AM	EPA: The Story Of Garbage
1:45 AM	EPA: Ohio EPA Mired In Tires
2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/3/2017
8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
9:00 AM	WACO: Amanda Wright-Lane
10:02 AM	Darla Darling # 6
10:30 AM	TC City Council
12:00 PM	WACO: Bill Albers - Memphis Belle
12:45 PM	Tipp Critters - #6
1:15 PM	MCF: Spring Grant Ceremony
2:20 PM	Science Day 2018
3:32 PM	WACO: Jerry Kemp
4:47 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/8/2017
5:20 PM	Bookends - #15 and #16
6:45 PM	Canal Jumpers - May 2010
7:05 PM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
7:23 PM	EPA: Good Clean Water
7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
8:30 PM	Vets: Miami Valley Military Hist. Museum 50th

4/26/2018

Thursday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

6:00 AM	TC City Council
7:30 AM	Board of Education
9:00 AM	PSA's, Message Board
10:00 AM	EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
10:35 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
10:46 AM	Vets: Welcome Home Vietnam Vets 2017
11:36 AM	Miami County Science Day 2/8/18
12:55 PM	Around About Books 13th Anniversary #12
1:25 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/3/17
1:56 PM	Pilates Episode 1
2:42 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/8/17
3:12 PM	WACO: Bill Albers - Memphis Belle
3:57 PM	Senior Living - Speaker #5
4:13 PM	Exercise - Body Rock w/ Melissa Hock
5:00 PM	Tipp Memories
6:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
8:33 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

4/27/2018

Friday	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	9:00 AM	TC City Council
	10:30 AM	EPA: Tempest In A Channel
	10:47 AM	EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
	11:24 AM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
	1:27 PM	Tipp City Arbor Day 2017
	1:42 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/3/2017
	2:12 PM	Science Day 2018
	3:30 PM	WACO: Jerry Kemp
	4:45 PM	WACO: Bill Albers
	5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Board of Education
	8:30 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 8/8/17
	9:00 PM	Movie: Jack and the Giants

4/28/2018

Saturday	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	EPA: An Ounce Of Prevention
	9:27 AM	EPA: Dollars Down The Drain
	9:53 AM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry

10:11 AM	EPA: Recipes For Eco-Friendly Cleaning
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	Board Of Education
1:30 PM	St. John's Catholic Church
2:30 PM	Wall Builders - Foundations of Am Gov't
3:00 PM	AIG: Why Is There Death and Suffering?
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Donkey Ollies: Episode 7
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies - March 27, 2018
8:00 PM	Let Us Study Together
9:00 PM	TC City Council
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies - Mysteries of the Gospels #3
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

4/29/2018	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Deeper Studies - March 27, 2018
	9:30 AM	EPA: The Story Of Garbage
	10:00 AM	St. John's Catholic Church
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
	12:15 PM	AIG: Noah's Flood
	1:15 PM	AIG: How Well Designed Was Noah's Ark?
	2:00 PM	Board of Education
	4:00 PM	Golf Tips 8/3/17
	4:30 PM	AIG: Wild, Wild Weather
	6:00 PM	Deeper Studies - Mysteries of the Gospels #3
	6:30 PM	AIG:Strata Deposition in the Grand Canyon
	7:30 PM	AIG: Geology and Cave Formation
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

4/30/2018	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	Vets: Miami Valley Military Hist. Museum 50th
	10:45 AM	Science Day 2018
	12:02 PM	WACO: Bill Albers - Memphis Belle
	12:46 PM	Wandering With Woody #2
	1:00 PM	EPA: Recipes For Eco-Friendly Cleaning
	1:17 PM	EPA: Ohio EPA Mired In Tires
	1:35 PM	WACO: Wingwalker

2:37 PM	Victorious Vision - Exercise
3:34 PM	Golf Tips 8/3/17
4:04 PM	In The Fold With Todd Lenz - #2 Swan
5:25 PM	WACO: Jerry Kemp
6:43 PM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
7:10 PM	EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
7:35 PM	EPA: Recycling 101
7:43 PM	Library: House History Research Guide
8:55 PM	Arbor Day: Tree Trimming Tips
9:37 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

5/1/2018	6:00 AM	TC City Council
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Golf Tips 8/3/17
	9:30 AM	Golf Tips 8/8/17
	10:00 AM	WACO - Bill Albers
	10:45 AM	EPA: Dollars Down The Drain
	11:10 AM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
	11:35 AM	Wandering With Woody #11
	12:45 PM	Let's Eat - Episode 10
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	Miami County Science Day 2/8/18
	3:50 PM	In The Fold With Todd Lenz - Raptor
	5:20 PM	Hist. Society - Underground R.R. Quilts
	6:35 PM	Handlebars - Great Miami Rec Trail
	7:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
	9:33 PM	PSAs, Message Board